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STATIONARY MOUNTED CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

SIGN CODE PANEL SIZE SIGN MESSAGE
AND SIZE

 

NUMBERNUMBER OF POST

OF SIGNS

NB SB EB WB

FACING TRAFFIC
DESCRIPTION

SIGN LOCATION

 

 

 

 

 

60" x 30"
ROAD WORK

12 - 4" x 4"1POSTMILE 31.50
NEXT 9 MILES

END ROAD WORKG20-2 36" x 18" 1 - 4" x 4" 1 1POSTMILE 31.54

ROAD WORK AHEADW20-1 1 - 4" x 6"36" x 36" 1 1COUNTY ROAD 90

 

  

11 - 4" x 6"1 W20-1 36" x 36" ROAD WORK AHEAD
SB ROUTE 505 EXIT RAMP

TO ROUTE 16

  

 
1

SB ROUTE 505 ENTRANCE RAMP

FROM ROUTE 16
END ROAD WORKG20-2 36" x 18" 1 - 4" x 4" 1 

  
1

FROM ROUTE 16
END ROAD WORKG20-2 36" x 18" 1 - 4" x 4" 1 

SB ROUTE 505 LOOP ENTRANCE RAMP

  

  
1

FROM ROUTE 16
END ROAD WORKG20-2 36" x 18" 1 - 4" x 4" 1 

NB ROUTE 505 LOOP ENTRANCE RAMP

  
1

NB ROUTE 505 ENTRANCE RAMP

FROM ROUTE 16
END ROAD WORKG20-2 36" x 18" 1 - 4" x 4" 1 

 
 

  

11 - 4" x 6"1 W20-1 36" x 36" ROAD WORK AHEAD
NB ROUTE 505 EXIT RAMP

TO ROUTE 16

 ROAD WORK AHEADW20-1 1 - 4" x 6"36" x 36" 1 1COUNTY ROAD 93

 

  ROAD WORK AHEADW20-1 1 - 4" x 6"36" x 36" 1 1

 

  ROAD WORK AHEADW20-1 1 - 4" x 6"36" x 36" 1 1COUNTY ROAD 23A

 

  ROAD WORK AHEADW20-1 1 - 4" x 6"36" x 36" 1COUNTY ROAD 94B

 

   

1

 

  ROAD WORK AHEADW20-1 1 - 4" x 6"36" x 36" 1

 

   

1COUNTY ROAD 95

   ROAD WORK AHEADW20-1 1 - 4" x 6"36" x 36" 1 1COUNTY ROAD 22

 

  ROAD WORK AHEADW20-1 1 - 4" x 6"36" x 36" 1

 

   

1COUNTY ROAD 96

   ROAD WORK AHEADW20-1 1 - 4" x 6"36" x 36" 1 1COUNTY ROAD 96B

  ROAD WORK AHEADW20-1 1 - 4" x 6"36" x 36" 1 1COUNTY ROAD 97

CSP-1<CA>

 
11POSTMILE 31.56 C40(Mod)<CA> 48" x 36"

TRAFFIC FINES DOUBLED

IN WORK ZONES
1 - 4" x 6"

 

 
60" x 30"

ROAD WORK
12 - 4" x 4"1POSTMILE 40.53

NEXT 9 MILES

END ROAD WORKG20-2 36" x 18" 1 - 4" x 4" 1 1POSTMILE 40.59

ROAD WORK AHEADW20-1 1 - 4" x 6"36" x 36" 1 1POSTMILE 40.61

END ROAD WORK36" x 18" 1 - 4" x 4" 1 

ON COUNTY ROAD 98

100’  SOUTH OF THE LIMIT LINE

AT INTERSECTION WITH ROUTE 16

1 G20-2

1 

ON COUNTY ROAD 98

300’  SOUTH OF THE LIMIT LINE

AT INTERSECTION WITH ROUTE 16

1 W20-1 36" x 36" ROAD WORK AHEAD 1 - 4" x 6"

END ROAD WORK36" x 18" 1 - 4" x 4" 1 
AT INTERSECTION WITH ROUTE 16

1 G20-2

1 
AT INTERSECTION WITH ROUTE 16

1 W20-1 36" x 36" ROAD WORK AHEAD 1 - 4" x 6"

ON WEST MAIN STREET

40’  EAST OF THE LIMIT LINE

ON WEST MAIN STREET

300’  EAST OF THE LIMIT LINE

CSP-1<CA>

 ROAD WORK AHEADW20-1 1 - 4" x 6"36" x 36" 1 1COUNTY ROAD 97E

 
11POSTMILE 40.49 C40(Mod)<CA> 48" x 36" 1 - 4" x 6"

IN WORK ZONES

TRAFFIC FINES DOUBLED

WILD WINGS DRIVE

2

2

2

2

NOTES:

EXACT SIGN LOCATION TO BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.

1. SIGN LOCATIONS INDICATED ARE APPROXIMATE.

2. ALL SIGN CODES SHOWN ARE FEDERAL SIGN CODES UNLESS

OTHERWISE DESIGNATED AS A CALIFORNIA SIGN CODE.

3. <CA> = CALIFORNIA SIGN CODE.

4. FOR ADDITIONAL STATIONARY MOUNTED CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS,

SEE STAGE CONSTRUCTION PLANS.
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CRASH CUSHION 

ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY 

CRASH CUSHION 

ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY 

CRASH CUSHION 

ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY 

ESES

Temp RAILING (TYPE K)

ETWLANELINEETW

SECTION A-A

TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)

(TYPICAL)

NOTES:

1. ALL SIGN CODES SHOWN ARE FEDERAL SIGN CODES UNLESS

OTHERWISE DESIGNATED AS CALIFORNIA SIGN CODES.

3. FOR ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS, SEE SHEET CS-1.

  THE HIGHWAY ARE NOT CLOSED AT THE SAME TIME.

  SO THAT BOTH SHOULDERS ON EITHER SIDE OF 

2. STAGING SHALL BE DONE ONE DIRECTION AT A TIME MESSAGE
CODE

SIGN 

NO.

SIGN 

SIZE

PANEL

AND SIZE

NO. OF POST

OF SIGNS

NUMBER

SHOULDER CLOSED

CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS 

ADDITIONAL STATIONARY MOUNTED

CLOSED 1000 FT

RIGHT SHOULDER 

CA30A <CA>

W21-5bR(1000)

48" x 48" 1

48" x 48" 1 - 6" x 6" 1

1 - 6" x 6"B

A

ITEM QUANTITY

320 FT

12 EA

8 EA

TEMPORARY ITEMS

TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)

ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION 

CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)
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STOP
LIMIT

LINE
STOP

CROSSWALK

BASIC

35.54 TO 35.91

WILDWING DRIVE

35.91 TO 36.23

2

COUNTY ROAD 23A3

36.58 TO 36.71

36.71 TO 36.74

COUNTY ROAD 94B4

5 COUNTY ROAD 22

38.20 TO 38.56

COUNTY ROAD 96

38.56 TO 39.06

COUNTY ROAD 96B

39.06 TO 39.50

6

40.45 TO 40.567

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

40 44

40 44

84

316 163

312 7,528 30,660

5,018 3,893

3,928 3,268

1,298 1,019

440 145

42

130100

116

132 1,950 3,572

1,368 4,338 5,022

6,282 4,646

1,1101,470

1,928 32,668 53,670

88,266

770 227

259

464

37

196

353

274

184

270

84

1,398

163

185

222

174

770 1,694

2,464

174

174

12,503 312

1,114 132

116

1,368

13,617 1,928

15,545

14

581 41 14

11210

164

54

18

2

4

107

5

7 6

210 8 57

262 9

1162

1,688 87

1,876

140 22 31 168 64 62

84

84

44
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84

84

84

20

40
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180

320 132 31 672 66 64 62

1,347

19

101
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Q-1

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

LF LF LF
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C

T
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P
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E

TON

TOTAL

POST MILE/LOCATION

100

100

100

PM 31.73 - 31.80 Lt

PM 31.73 - 31.80 Rt
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N
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K
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O

V
E
 

A
S

P
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A
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T

PM 32.27 - 32.36 Rt

100

270

262

205

240
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362

305

340

400 977 1377 *
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P
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N

E
 

A
S

P
H

A
L

T

TON TON TON SQYD

ROADWAY QUANTITIES

280.9

TOTAL

32.370

REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING

SURFACING

CONCRETE

ASPHALT

REPLACE

CYLF

POST MILE

DESCRIPTION

LOCATION/

W
I

D
T

H

L
E

N
G

T
H

TOTAL

E
B

W
B

D
E

P
T

H

TON

32.410

35.950 36.000

36.000 36.200

38.340 38.460

38.600 39.000

211.2

264.0

633.6

2112.0

14

12

4

8

4

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

27.4

29.3

39.1

46.9

78.2

54.7

58.6

93.8

156.3

40.570 40.496

39.190 38.950

38.950 38.780

38.780 38.650

36.200 36.000

35.800 35.560

390.7

1267.2

897.6

686.4

12

4

8

4

4

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

43.4

25.4

39.1

86.7

50.8

132.8

1267.2 4 0.25 46.9

46.9

641.1
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35.72 410

SUBTOTAL 400 977 1377

POST MILE/LOCATION

7.0
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6.1

1.95

485.8 0.94

4898.5

1363.6

409.4

3226.1

28.5
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0.91

13,743
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131.74 Rt

32.34 Lt
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*

** FOR TOTAL SEE ROADWAY QUANTITIES THIS SHEET.

CONTROL QUANTITIES

TEMPORARY WATER POLLUTION

36.476 36.498 115.0 0.25

37.667 37.701 0.25Var*

Var*

225.0

* SEE CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

37.759 37.731 147.8 0.25

14.2 28.0

81.0 158.0

56.9 111.0

15

111,602

6,083

2,938

49,368

2,831
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(N) NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

10,275.9

1056.0 78.1

93.8

66.4

Var*

1056.0 78.1

93.7

1274.4

1.32

PM 31.66 to 31.84

PM 32.25 to 32.35

PM 32.36 to 35.00

PM 35.54 to 36.23

PM 36.58 to 36.74

PM 38.20 to 39.50

PM 40.45 to 40.56

SUBTOTAL
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RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES
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UNIT 0484 PROJECT NUMBER & PHASE 03140000821BORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010
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(TYPE A)
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(N)
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(PAVING FABRIC)

INTERLAYER 
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PAVEMENT
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TON

3484

 

 

NOTE:

   TO BE DONE AFTER COLD-PLANING AND PRIOR TO FINAL LIFT OF PAVING.

1.  REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING

   TO BE DETERMINED BY ENGINEER IN THE FIELD.

2.  EXACT LOCATIONS OF REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING

1.8FROM SAFETY EDGE TABLE (SHEET Q-2) 97.4
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Q-2

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
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NOTE:

LEGEND:

2

3

4

5

1

DH AB

RC

1

AB

RC
DH

2

2

2

RC

AB

DH

3

RC

AB

AB

4

5

6

6

475’ TO LIMIT LINE

300’ TO LIMIT LINE
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REQUIREMENTS
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 CONTACTOR

 SOLID NEUTRAL BUS
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